

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-1299	Version:	1	Name:	Appointment of Susette Lunceford to Cook County Women's Commission		
Туре:	Appointment		Status:	Approved			
File created:	1/15/2019		In control:	Board of Commissioners			
On agenda:	1/24/2019			Final action:	1/24/2019		
Title:	PROPOSED APPOINTMENT						
	Appointee(s): Susette Lunceford						
	Position: Commissioner						
	Department/Board/Commission: Cook County Commission on Women's Issues						
	Effective date: 1/24/2019						
	Expiration date: 1/24/2021						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result				
1/24/2019	2	Board of Commissioners	suspend the rules	Pass				
1/24/2019	2	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass				

PROPOSED APPOINTMENT

Appointee(s): Susette Lunceford

Position: Commissioner

Department/Board/Commission: Cook County Commission on Women's Issues

Effective date: 1/24/2019

Expiration date: 1/24/2021